Results Waterland Marathon 2019 - 13-4-2019
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Seniors men (24 km) K1

Place Name Last name Nation/club Racer nr. Time

1 Mads Brandt Pedersen Denmark 188 1:38:11.17
2 Jose Ramalho Portugal 214 1:38:15.32
3 Sean Rice South Africa 26 1:38:23.13
4 Marcel Paufler Germany 154 1:38:32.28
5 Jeremy Candy France 46 1:38:56.30
6 Quentin Urban France 6 1:38:59.44
7 Boulanger Stephane France 18 1:40:14.92
8 Sergio Cabielles Merino Spain 211 1:41:18.35
9 Adrian Boros Hungary 47 1:41:43.13
10 Andreas Heilinger Germany 126 1:41:43.61
11 Miguel Llorens Spain 63 1:41:47.06
12 Joep Van Bakel Zp Wormer 59 1:41:47.45
13 Edwin Lucas France 159 1:42:29.85
14 Alessandro Bonacina Italy 207 1:43:02.79
15 James Russell United Kingdom 200 1:43:47.95
16 Vicenzi Filippo Italy 66 1:43:55.14
17 Luis Amado Perez Blanco Spain 64 1:44:00.62
18 Sandor Meszaros Hungary 41 1:45:12.76
19 Tom Sharpe United Kingdom 29 1:45:19.49
20 Bram Brandjes Kv Viking Amsterdam 13 1:45:27.78
21 Henrique Cerqueira Portugal 62 1:45:35.36
22 Keith Moule United Kingdom 209 1:45:53.20
23 Jean-Baptiste Lutz France 141 1:45:53.70
24 Albert Hicks United Kingdom 56 1:45:55.70
25 Joseph Petersen United Kingdom 45 1:46:03.30
26 Henrique Oiveira Portugal 213 1:46:44.56
27 Mathe Krisztian Hungary 54 1:46:53.87
28 Daan Cox NWC Neerpelt 139 1:47:09.98
29 Baud Kums NWC Neerpelt 138 1:47:37.59
30 Daniel Berger Germany 120 1:47:56.02
31 Francis Huntingford United Kingdom 167 1:48:06.10
32 Sven Paufler Germany 155 1:48:23.50
33 Tony Duval France 89 1:48:31.25
34 Davide Marin Italy 93 1:49:12.77
35 Florian Wélke Germany 199 1:49:27.17
36 Marvin Valder Germany 121 1:49:33.19
37 Matthew Johnson United Kingdom 197 1:49:41.89
38 Tuur Bettens Belgium 173 1:51:11.44
39 Floor Zegers Denmark 109 1:51:19.98
40 Szekeres Zsolt Hungary 77 1:52:15.47
41 Ignacio Soler Fabre Spain 203 1:52:33.31
42 Eric Trocha Germany 116 1:53:21.63
43 Robin Couckuit Belgium 186 1:53:29.28
44 Guillermo Perez Garcia Spain 51 1:53:53.74
45 Adrian Martin Torres Spain 38 1:54:12.10
46 Marco Paloschi Italy 70 1:54:20.60
47 Dougal Glaisher United Kingdom 82 1:55:14.54
48 Briac Labbe France 90 1:55:42.97
49 Stefano Angrisani Italy 68 1:56:05.04
50 Philipp Herbrich Germany 118 1:56:09.93
51 Lasse Lausberg Germany 95 1:56:12.49
52 Jasper Bonte Belgium 123 1:56:24.30
53 Adam Beaumont United Kingdom 34 1:56:27.28
54 Tom Dawson United Kingdom 19 1:57:25.46
55 Joe Fitz Patrick United Kingdom 198 1:58:36.86
56 James Walkinton United Kingdom 201 1:58:37.59
57 James How United Kingdom 78 1:58:42.34
58 William Stroud United Kingdom 202 1:58:57.07
59 Romain Vely France 61 2:02:57.37
60 Gautier Stolarczyk France 49 2:03:30.98
61 Otto Sivula Finland 180 2:03:35.45
62 Marius Radow Germany 114 2:04:24.57
63 Christian Luttmann Germany 112 2:04:45.70
64 Shaun Harte United Kingdom 161 2:06:59.97
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DNF

Pierrot
Mert
Cedric
Mark
Martin
Alberto
Barry
Robin
Bert
Kobe

Rodolphe
Timur
Cottem
Hofman
Beherens
Vania
Hazenoot
Koenders
Karsenty
Pannecoucke

France

Germany

Belgium

Kv de Argonauten, de Rijp
Italy

Italy

Kv Viking Amsterdam

Zp Wormer

Belgium

Belgium

C1 - (24 km) C1 - (Masters-Juniors-senior women start)

Name
Matthias
Enrico

Last name
Ebhardt
Calvi

Nation/club
Germany
Italy

Seniors Women (24 km) K1 - (Masters-Juniors-senior women start)

Name
Zsofi
Lizzie
Lili
Jane
Amelie
Hedy
Lucia
Maggie
Aisling
Celia
Alexandra
Lisa
Clara

Last name
Czellai-voros
Broughton
Katona
Swarbreck

Le Sclotour
Pol

Arquero Olmedo
Dilai

Smith
Montero

van den Elsen
Ploetz

Ploetz

Nation/club
Hungary

United Kingdom
Hungary

United Kingdom
France

TWV

Spain

United Kingdom
Ireland

Spain
Netherlands
Germany
Germany

Masters Men (24 km) K1 - (Masters-Juniors-senior women start)

Name
Emeric
Ronny
Guy
Erwin
Klaus
Pier
Thomas
Brett
Norbert
Didier
Filipe
Didier
Collin
Deaclan
Jeroen
Constantin
Gilbert
Piero
Bernard
Rafael
Boris
Wim
Philippe
Arjan
Chris
Jorge
Martin
Jacques
Pierantonio
Leo
Craig
Bernard
Lucien
Henk

Masters Men (24 km) Surfski - (Masters-Juniors-senior women start)

Last name
Petot
Meissner

De Prins
Smids

Gieres
Siersma
Kittner

Irvine
Huertgen
Callens
Pereira
Thiebaut
Caffrey
Halton
Haarler
Terzago
Speirs
Salvatore Codevilla
Moyersoen
Herrera Dorado
Boomkens
Tubex
Moens
Bloem
Hellendoorn
Cinto Humbria
Linek
BERGHMANS
Ghezzi
Tetteroo
Rucastle
FISSET
Berghmans
Uiterwaal

Nation/club

France

Germany

KCCM

NWC Neerpelt
Germany

Kv Viking Amsterdam
Germany

United Kingdom
Germany

Belgium

Portugal

Belgium

Ireland

Ireland

Belgium

Italy

Scotland

Italy

France

Spain

Kv Frisia Amstelveen
Belgium

Belgium

Zp Wormer
Skonenvaarders kampen
Spain

Germany

Belgium

Italy

RCC Rotterdam
United Kingdom
Belgium

Belgium

Kv Frisia Amstelveen

22
115
164
88
69
71
149
183
187
195

Racer nr.

Racer nr.

25
23
53
9%
44
218
36
55
28
72
160
101
103

Racer nr.

94
60
84
140
86
1
196
132
190
184
125
30
147
182
212
73
21
74
52
37
170
168
133
204
98
35
136
105
75
143
2
106
107
142

134
128

2:09:58.96
2:11:40.04
2:11:41.21
2:23:15.31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
1:57:37.06
2:02:51.65

Time

1:44:09.92
1:47:52.79
1:49:14.15
1:52:33.26
1:54:14.92
1:56:51.07
2:00:17.91
2:00:47.30
2:01:04.05
2:05:09.67
2:08:42.71
2:08:44.61
2:08:45.80

Time
1:43:19.02
1:44:09.24
1:46:18.37
1:47:47.08
1:47:47.56
1:47:48.10
1:48:13.55
1:50:20,27
1:50:45.11
1:52:46.65
1:53:16.06
1:54:56.87
1:56:05.74
1:56:47.88
1:58:48.24
1:59:13.70
2:00:45.27
2:01:40.60
2:02:20.53
2:03:12.37
2:03:22.44
2:04:31.89
2:05:20.13
2:05:29.59
2:05:29.91
2:08:36.83
2:15:34.17
2:18:35.04
2:18:53.68
2:31:53.41
2:36:08.01
2:37:26.18
2:42:53.82
DNF
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Name Last name Nation/club
Marco van Noort Surfski
Rob Strigencz Netherlands

Masters Women (24 km) K1 - (Masters-Juniors-senior women start)

Name Last name Nation/club
Heidi Loncke Belgium
Lizelle Kemp United Kingdom

Junior Men (24 km) K1 - (Masters-Juniors-senior women start)

Name Last name Nation/club
Ory Zsombor Hungary

Zac Tarver United Kingdom
Jordan Martyn United Kingdom
Olivier Ost Belgium

Tim Dowden United Kingdom
Onno Hellendoorn Skonenvaarder Kampen
Jaakko Hippelainen Finland

Matias Ylisiurua Finland

Toby Booth United Kingdom
Olaf Staal Kv Frisia Amstelveen
Evan O Keefe Ireland

Nathon Devine Ireland

Andrea Bonacina Italy

Joe Richards United Kingdom
Joren Desloovere Belgium

Otso Eskonen Finland

Niccolo Neri Italy

Remi Leroy France

Paul Donnellan Ireland

Eetu Kolehmainen Finland

Aaron Thorpe Ireland

Ben R Smith Ireland

Luca Ferri United Kingdom
Liam Flanagan Ireland

Junior Women (24 km) K1 - (Masters-Juniors-senior women start)

Name Last name Nation/club
Letizia Piffanelli Italy

Perrine Lavalley France

Katy Walker United Kingdom
Jolanda Huertgen Germany

Senior men - K1 - Short course 14 KM (recreational)

Name Last name Nation/club
Maarten Koot Netherlands
Edoardo Cairati Italy

Senior women - K1 - Short course 14 KM (recreational)

Name Last name Nation/club
Camille Petre France
Lena Kraus United Kingdom

Masters women - K1 - Short course 14 KM (recreational)

Name Last name Nation/club
Esther van Lohuizen EKV Beatrix
Elly Onnekes EKV Beatrix
Francien Coster Netherlands
Lisa Newton Netherlands

Junior men - K1 - Short course 14 KM (recreational)

Name Last name Nation/club

Julian De Letter Belgium

Rik Te Linde Zp Wormer

Sil Hellendoorn Skonenvaarder Kampen
Darragh Thomas Ireland

Jasper Nienhaus Germany

Sipko Metselaar Kv Argonauten

Sietse Kuyper Netherlands

Clenn Klieber Kv Viking Amsterdam

Racer nr.

210
9

Racer nr.

221
50

Racer nr.

110
20

176
119
80

99

178
171
79

131
220
151
206
166
111
177
57

122
117
179
145
81

17

152

Racer nr.

39

135
165
191

Racer nr.

208
97

Racer nr.

42
205

Racer nr.

216
215
129
11

Racer nr.

83

108
100
217
113
163
127
124

Time
2:05:16.18
2:08:32.20

Time
2:16:10.52
2:26:50.21

Time
1:41:28.32
1:43:18.79
1:44:30.53
1:46:16.77
1:47:46.20
1:52:50.70
1:54:40.21
1:54:55.78
1:56:09.34
1:57:20.91
1:57:23.89
1:57:45.63
1:59:42.75
2:00:13.69
2:00:26.82
2:01:03.64
2:01:58.18
2:02:34.15
2:07:08.48
2:12:15.19
2:14:19.60
2:16:25.06
DNF

DNF

Time

2:07:22.26
2:10:56.83
2:13:14.16
2:20:57.89

Time
1:26:06.57
1:27:49.20

Time
1:17:15.61
1:19:14.32

Time

1:18:44.72
1:26:49.69
1:27:38.86
2:24:08.61

Time

1:10:25.37
1:10:46.54
1:15:01.51
1:15:21.04
1:18:45.37
1:19:04.79
1:27:33.51
1:35:37.85



9 Cartouche Mensink Kv Viking Amsterdam 193 1:42:17.25
10 Leon Min Kv Viking Amsterdam 219 1:42:44.01
11 Daan Olden Kv Viking Amsterdam 192 1:43:25.05

Junior Women - K1 - Short course 14 KM (recreational)

Name Last name Nation/club Racer nr. Time
1 Lea Marchand France 85 1:14:44.57
2 Aine White Ireland 146 1:14:46.36
3 Iris van Bommel Kv Viking Amsterdam 185 1:16:12.13
4 Febe Timmermans NWC Neerpelt 174 1:17:05.61
5 Eabha Ni Drisceoil Ireland 144 1:17:34.02
6 Niamh Caffrey Ireland 148 1:34:19.25

DNF Hilppa Luoma Finland 181 DNF



